8:00

8:30

8:35

8:45

8:50

9:05

9:10

9:20

9:30

9:40

10:00

Office of
Human Capital
Development

| WORKFORCE INVESTMENT BOARD

QUARTERLY MEETING

SUNY Levin Institute, Global Classroom
116 East 55" Street

Wednesday, September 19, 2012
8:30 — 10:00 AM

AGENDA

Coffee and Light Breakfast

Welcome and Opening Remarks
Introduction of New Board Member

Introduction of NYC Office of Human Capital
Development (OHCD) Executive Director

Welcome and Introduction

Discussion

Action Items:

e June 14, 2012 Meeting Minutes

e Resolution PY 2012-2013 NYCLWIA Local
Plan

Update on WIA Youth Activities

Update on WIA Adult Activities

Update on GED 2014

Discussion

Meeting Adjournment

Kathleen Kearns, WIB Chair

Robert K. Steel

Deputy Mayor for Economic Development
City of New York

Linda I. Gibbs

Deputy Mayor for Health and Human Services
City of New York

Michelle L. Light, Executive Director

NYC Office of Human Capital Development

WIB members

Kathleen Kearns, WIB Chair

Cesar Cardenas

NYC Office of Human Capital Development
Jeanne B. Mullgrav, Commissioner

NYC Department of Youth & Community

Development

Angie Kamath, Deputy Commissioner
NYC Department of Small Business Services

Tara Colton
NYC Office of Human Capital Development

WIB members

Kathleen Kearns, WIB Chair

Next WIB Quarterly meeting: Thursday, December 6, 2012



