

QUARTERLY MEETING

SUNY Levin Institute, Global Classroom 116 East 55th Street

Wednesday, September 19, 2012 8:30 – 10:00 AM

AGENDA

8:00	Coffee and Light Breakfast	
8:30	Welcome and Opening Remarks Introduction of New Board Member	Kathleen Kearns, WIB Chair
8:35	Introduction of NYC Office of Human Capital Development (OHCD) Executive Director	Robert K. Steel Deputy Mayor for Economic Development City of New York
		Linda I. Gibbs Deputy Mayor for Health and Human Services City of New York
8:45	Welcome and Introduction	Michelle L. Light, Executive Director NYC Office of Human Capital Development
8:50	Discussion	WIB members
9:05	Action Items: • June 14, 2012 Meeting Minutes Page 14 tion BY 2012 2013 ANY CLAMA Lead	Kathleen Kearns, WIB Chair
	 Resolution PY 2012-2013 NYCLWIA Local Plan 	Cesar Cardenas NYC Office of Human Capital Development
9:10	Update on WIA Youth Activities	Jeanne B. Mullgrav, Commissioner NYC Department of Youth & Community Development
9:20	Update on WIA Adult Activities	Angie Kamath, Deputy Commissioner NYC Department of Small Business Services
9:30	Update on GED 2014	Tara Colton NYC Office of Human Capital Development
9:40	Discussion	WIB members
10:00	Meeting Adjournment	Kathleen Kearns, WIB Chair

Next WIB Quarterly meeting: Thursday, December 6, 2012